
Team Score: Place:

110 3

0 0

65 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

61 1

0 0

South Tama

Seymour

Pella Christian

Belle Plaine

0

English Valleys

Jr. High Boys - Team Places

Team:

Montezuma

Keota

Sigourney

BGM

Twin Cedars

Colfax-Mingo

Lynnville-Sully



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

4 13:08.37 Nolan Reynolds Montezuma 8 8

5 13:36.88 Caleb Jones Montezuma 12 12

6 16:52.68 Preston Hirsch Montezuma 32 30

7 16:07.35 Caymen DeJong Montezuma 29 28

8 18:00.06 Brett Pope Montezuma 34 32

275 18:17.32 Brody Chidester Montezuma 36  

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

0 Montezuma   

110

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Montezuma

Montezuma Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

50 14:58.32 Brandon Hyman Keota 23  

51 17:41.32 Ty Sieren Keota 33  

52 0 Jeramiah Johnson Keota   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Keota

Team Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

24 12:48.39 Tristan Bell Sigourney 4 4

25 13:41.36 Jesse Fritz Sigourney 13 13

26 13:58.75 Ben House Sigourney 15 15

27 14:06.19 Paul Montgomery Sigourney 16 16

28 0 Zane Hahn Sigourney   

29 18:02.21 Cullen Smith Sigourney 35  

30 15:40.27 Ricky Danowsky Sigourney 27  

31 14:08.18 Dawson Webster Sigourney 17 17

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

65Team Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Sigourney



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

63 12:21.30 Jack Smith BGM 2  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring BGM

Team Team Total:



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

77 13:18.51 Skylar Rus Twin Cedars 9  

78 13:35.60 Christian Goemaat Twin Cedars 11  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0Team Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Twin Cedars



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

98 13:22.2 Nic Duffy Colfax-Mingo 10  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Colfax-Mingo

Team Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

115 15:36.98 Jason Craver Lynnville-Sully 26  

116 15:17.49 Mason Dunsbergen Lynnville-Sully 25  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0Team Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Lynnville-Sully



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

139 15:09.42 Sage Coffman English Valleys 24  

140 12:54.60 Jacob Glandon English Valleys 5  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring English Valleys

Team Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

148 13:02.41 Logan Wilkerson South Tama 6  

149 12:37.04 Lucas Wilkerson South Tama 3  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0Team Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring South Tama



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

180 14:44.90 Prestyn Lawson Seymour 21  

181 14:27.11 Noah Wells Seymour 18  

182 16:38.73 Gunner Guffey Seymour 31  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Seymour

Team Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

198 20:28.60 Alex VerMeer Pella Christian 37  

199 14:51.12 Matthew Lunsford Pella Christian 22  

200 16:01.11 Michael Munoz Pella Christian 28  

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0Team Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Pella Christian



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

258 14:32.12 Trey Vokum Belle Plaine 19 19

259 13:04.32 Spencer Yilek Belle Plaine 7 7

260 13:52.99 Drew Sayers Belle Plaine 14 14

261 14:33.81 Logan Regan Belle Plaine 20 20

262 16:23.74 Brannen Hudson Belle Plaine 30  

263 12:18.46 Kobe Grieder Belle Plaine 1 1

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

61

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Belle Plaine

Team Team Total: 


